
NORTH WALES LADIES’ FIXTURES 2024 

 Competition  Confirmed Dates 2024 

ALPCA 
 Anglesey Ladies’ Past Captains 

 Day  Date Month Club 

 Mon 10 Jun Holyhead 

C&A 

County Championships  Tue/Wed 02-03 Apr Conwy 

100 +    Jun t.b.c. 

August Competition  Mon 19 Aug Bull Bay 

Autumn Championship Meeting  Mon 07 Oct Pwllheli 

AGM  Mon 18 Nov St. Deiniol 

C&A Vets 
Spring Meeting  Mon 13 May Rhosneigr (Anglesey) 

Autumn Championship 
MeetingMeeting 

 Mon 02 Sept Nefyn & District 

AGM  Mon 18  Nov St. Deiniol 

C&D C&D Championship  Tue 03 Sep Porthmadog 

AGM  Mon 18 Nov St. Deiniol 

D&F 

County Championship   Sun/Mon 14-15 Apr Abergele 

Spring Meeting  Mon 13 May St. Melyd 

Captain’s Day  Sun 16 Jun t.b.c. 

Autumn Meeting  Fri 13 Sep Rhuddlan 

AGM  Mon 18 Nov  

Eryri 

Past Captains 

2 x Competitions  Mon 10 Jun Caernarfon? 

  Mon 09 Sep Nefyn 

FLC&PCA 
Captain’s Day  Mon 10 Jun Prestatyn 

President’s Day  Mon 02 Sep Padeswood & Buckley 

Laird 
Spring Greensomes  Thu 09 May Prestatyn 

Finals Day   Fri 16 Aug St. Melyd 

Autumn Meeting  Mon 09 Sep St. Melyd 

NWLCSA 
Spring Meeting  Mon 22 Apr Denbigh 

Autumn Meeting  Sat 05 Oct t.b.c. 

WNC 
Championship  Mon 03 Jun Rhos-on-Sea 

Purves Bowl Finals  Sun 06 Oct t.b.c. 

AGM  Mon 11 Nov North Wales 

WNC Vets 

Spring Meeting  Mon 20 May North Wales 

Lady Captain’s Day  Mon 24 Jun Conway 

Autumn Meeting  Mon 16 Sep Denbigh 

AGM  Mon 11 Nov North Wales 
 


